
3 HEAVY
DUTY

700 lbs  |  320 kg
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Deep shelF utility carts | sTAinlEss sTEEl

Freight Class: 125
ships in: 6 days or less!

Freight Class: 125
ships in: 6 days or less!

Measurements in ( ) denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. *Lake-Glide Extra-Load, No-Mark® cushion tread casters.

Measurements in ( ) denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. *Lake-Glide, No-Mark casters with cushion tread wheels.

Model Model
# of

Shelves
Shelf
Size

Shelf
Clearance

Overall Size
Caster
Type*

Caster
Dia.

Case Weight
Lbs. (Kg)

Case Cube
Cu. ft. (m3)W L H

727 527 2 21" x 33"
(533 x 838)

19-1/4" 
(489)

22-1/4"
(565

38"
964

37-1/4"
945)

2-swivel 
2-fixed

5" (127)
8" (203)

64
(29)

20.8
(.58)

757 557 2 21" x 49"
(533 x 1245)

19-1/4" 
(489)

22-1/4"
(565

54"
1371

37-1/4"
945)

2-swivel 
2-fixed

5" (127)
8" (203)

87
(39.5)

32.3
(.9)

2-1/2" (64) deep
top shelf holds
items securely in

place.

Front rails on all
three shelves
prevent  items
from falling 

during transport.

Model
# of

Shelves
Shelf
Size

Shelf
Clearance

Overall Size
Caster
Type*

Caster
Dia.

Case Weight
Lbs. (Kg)

Case Cube
Cu. ft. (m3)W L H

725 2 18" x 27"
(457 x 686)

17"
(432)

19-3/8"
(492

32-5/8"
518

34-1/2"
876) All swivel 5"

(127)
56

(25.2)
18.0
(.7)                                 

726 3 18" x 27"
(457 x 686)

9"
(229)

19-3/8"
(492

32-5/8"
518

34-1/2"
876) All swivel 5"

(127)
66

(29.7)
18.0
(.7)                                 

729 2 21" x 33"
(533 x 838)

18-3/4"
(476)

22-3/8"
(568

38-5/8"
981

37-1/4"
946) All swivel 5"

(127)
65

(29.3)
18.0
(.7)                                 

730 3 21" x 33"
(533 x 838)

9-3/8"
(238)

22-3/8"
(568

38-5/8"
981

37-1/4"
946) All swivel 5"

(127)
79

(35.6)
18.0
(.7)                                 

Model #729

3 HEAVY
DUTY

700 lbs  |  320 kg

guarD rail utility carts | sTAinlEss sTEEl

• Front rails on all shelves for extra security
• all swivel casters provide ultimate maneuverability 
• tubular push handle for comfortably guiding cart with ease
• all welded construction for a stronger structure and easier-to-clean surface
• stainless steel is easy to clean and sanitize
• bumpers on legs and handles protect walls and furniture

MOVING FOODSERVICE FORWARD™

Model #727

• 2-1/2” (64) deep top shelf is ideal 
for transporting supplies

• reinforced hemmed front adds
strength where the cart is most 
vulnerable to stress

• all-welded construction for a
stronger structure and easier to 
clean surface

• stainless steel is easy to clean 
and sanitize

• bumpers on legs and handles 
protect walls and furniture

_______________________________
eLakesideFoodservice.com/modifiable

Modifiable
to meet your exact needs 

Whether you need to secure a heavy load or prevent items from  
falling off, a deep shelf cart is your multi-purpose answer. 

Guard rail carts eliminate spills and breakage when 
transporting items that could easily tumble off shelves.

fACTORYINSTALLEDOpTIONS(pAgE51):
• 5" (127) all swivel casters

• Sta-Clean® vinyl covers

• Offset perimeter bumper

• 5" (127) 2 ea. swivel w/brake casters

• Hi-Temp nylon casters, up to 400° F.  (204° C.), 5" (127)
2 ea. fixed, 2 ea. swivel casters

• Lake-Glide® casters and wheels

ACCESSORIES(pAgE52):
• Detachable silverware and waste boxes

MADEINTHEUSA


