

## eLakesideFoodservice.com/modifiable



Freight Class: 125

Ships in: 6 days or less!

LBS   320 KG			
,			

Whether you need to secure a heavy load or prevent items from falling off, a deep shelf cart is your multi-purpose answer.

• 2-1/2" (64) deep top shelf is ideal for transporting supplies

**3** HEAVY

- Reinforced hemmed front adds strength where the cart is most vulnerable to stress
- All-welded construction for a stronger structure and easier to clean surface
- Stainless steel is easy to clean and sanitize
- Bumpers on legs and handles protect walls and furniture

## FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS (PAGE 51): • 5" (127) all swivel casters

- Sta-Clean<sup>®</sup> vinyl covers
- Offset perimeter bumper
- 5" (127) 2 ea. swivel w/brake casters
- Hi-Temp nylon casters, up to 400° F. (204° C.), 5" (127) 2 ea. fixed, 2 ea. swivel casters
- · Lake-Glide® casters and wheels

## **ACCESSORIES (PAGE 52):**

• Detachable silverware and waste boxes

	NSE # of	# <b>.f</b>	ch alf	Chalf	Overall Size			Cashar	Contor	Corre Weight	Carlo Calva
Model Model	# of Shelves	Shelf Size	Shelf Clearance	W	L	н	Caster Type*	Caster Dia.	Case Weight Lbs. (Kg)	Case Cube Cu. ft. (m <sup>3</sup> )	
727	527	2	21" x 33" (533 x 838)	19-1/4" (489)	22-1/4" (565	38" 964	37-1/4" 945)	2-swivel 2-fixed	5" (127) 8" (203)	64 (29)	20.8 (.58)
757	557	2	21" x 49" (533 x 1245)	19-1/4" (489)	22-1/4" (565	54" 1371	37-1/4" 945)	2-swivel 2-fixed	5" (127) 8" (203)	87 (39.5)	32.3 (.9)

Measurements in () denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. \*Lake-Glide Extra-Load, No-Mark® cushion tread casters.

Model #727



Front rails on all three shelves prevent items from falling

during transport.

HEAVY DUTY 3 700 LBS | 320 KG

**GUARD RAIL UTILITY CARTS | STAINLESS STEEL** 

Guard rail carts eliminate spills and breakage when transporting items that could easily tumble off shelves.

- Front rails on all shelves for extra security
- All swivel casters provide ultimate maneuverability
- Tubular push handle for comfortably guiding cart with ease
- All welded construction for a stronger structure and easier-to-clean surface
- · Stainless steel is easy to clean and sanitize
- Bumpers on legs and handles protect walls and furniture

<u>111</u>
Freight Class: 125
Ships in: 6 days or less!

	# of	Shelf Size	Shelf Clearance	Overall Size			Caster	Caster	Case Weight	Case Cube
Model	Shelves			W	L	Н	Type*	Dia.	Lbs. (Kg)	Cu. ft. (m <sup>3</sup> )
725	2	18" x 27" (457 x 686)	17" (432)	19-3/8" (492	32-5/8" 518	34-1/2" 876)	All swivel	5" (127)	56 (25.2)	18.0 (.7)
726	3	18" x 27" (457 x 686)	9" (229)	19-3/8" (492	32-5/8" 518	34-1/2" 876)	All swivel	5" (127)	66 (29.7)	18.0 (.7)
729	2	21" x 33" (533 x 838)	18-3/4" (476)	22-3/8" (568	38-5/8" 981	37-1/4" 946)	All swivel	5" (127)	65 (29.3)	18.0 (.7)
730	3	21" x 33" (533 x 838)	9-3/8" (238)	22-3/8" (568	38-5/8" 981	37-1/4" 946)	All swivel	5" (127)	79 (35.6)	18.0 (.7)

Measurements in () denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified, \*Lake-Glide, No-Mark casters with cushion tread wheels,



Model #729

## MOVING **FOODSERVICE** FORWARD™

**DEEP SHELF UTILITY CARTS | STAINLESS STEEL** 



UTILITY CARTS | HEAVY DUTY